ददि के भीतर  
90 days from the date of issue of Purchase 
Order/LOA 

6 
अिुमानित निविदा मूल्य  
Approximate tender value  

रु 4,81,97,918.00 (जीएसटी सहित) 
(रुर्पये चार करोड़ इक्यासी लाख सत्तानरे्व िजार नौ 
सौ अठारि रूर्पये िात्र)  
Rs. 4,81,97,918.00 (Incl. GST) 
(Rupees Four Crore Eighty-One Lakhs Ninety-
Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Eighteen only) 

7 
बयािा रालश (ईएमडी)/ 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

रु. 9,64,000/- 
Rs. 9,64,000/- 

8 
निविदा दस्तािेज की लागत  
Cost of Tender Document  

रु. 2,950/- (जीएसटी सदहत) 
Rs. 2,950 /- (Incl. GST) 

9 
TReDS सुविधा उपलब्ध है? 
TReDS feature available?